
Product sheet

Item number/name 136563
Compact 15

EAN unitnumber 5733439136563

Colour raaco Blue

Description of the item

Compact 15 including dividers for 
sub-dividing the tote tray. Weight 1,5 
KG. Toolbox made of polypropylene 
(PP).

BOM items

Item number Product Quantity

223843

279895

232265

223973

229203

229210

HDL. TRAY 62-15

Kasse C.15

TRAY C15

Mont. Låg C.15

Compa 15 Div L

Compa 15 Div S

1

1

1

2

2

2

Materials

Item number Material
600170

600194

600156

Polypropylene - PP

Polypropylene - PP

Polypropylene - PP

Item alternative

Item number Product Quantity
138451 Compact 15 1

Item dimensions

Net. Depth (mm)..............: 215,0
Net. Width (mm) ..............: 426,0
Net. Height (mm) .............: 170,0

Inner Depth (mm) ............: 168,0
Inner Width (mm).............: 375,0
Inner Height (mm) ...........: 130,0

Weight

Net weight (Kgs) ..............: 1,298
Tare weight (Kgs) ............: 0,188
Gross weight (Kgs) ..........: 1,485

Volume

Multiple (Pieces) ..............: 4,00
Volume (m3)....................: 0,01690

Capacity load

Carr. Load (Kgs) ..............: 20,00
Carr. Load (Ltrs) ..............: 8,70
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